Little Falls Town-Wide



Saturday | September 14, 2024

Rain Date: Sunday, September 15, 2024

The Township of Little Falls will advertise the event, provide the Lawn Signs for your residence and distribute a map/listing of all sale locations for registered participants. Little Falls residents wishing to have their address added to the map/listing and a sign put on their lawn MUST pre-register BEFORE Thursday; Sept. 12th. The map and a list of all participants' addresses will be emailed to each registered household on or before Sept. 13th. The list will also be posted online at LFNJ.com and printed copies will be available at the Little Falls Sports & Recreation Complex.



PERMIT FEE: \$5.00

Must Pre-Register at: https://register.communitypass.net



The Township of Little Falls 225 Main Street • Little Falls, NJ 07424 973.256.3884 • www.lfnj.com

Mayor James Damiano

Council Members: Christopher Vancheri, Anthony Sgobba, Michael Murphy, Jayna Patel, Christine Hablitz

